
Project: Lower Rocky Creek WRF 42" & 24" Gravity Sewer Rehabilitation
Bid#: 51RCE-42SM-1 / 51RCE-24SM-1
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HK Solutions Group June Harrell jharrell@hksolutionsgroup.com 855.845.5326

3 NE Victoria Drive

Lee's Summit, MO 64086 Y Y Y N Y

Michels Trenchless, 

Inc. Amanda Tasso atasso@michels.us 920.924.4300

PO Box 128

817 Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006 Y Y Y N Y N

Insituform 

Technologies, LLC Emily Bennett ebennett@azuria.com 508.282.2349

3014 US Highway 301 N, Suite 

700

Tampa, FL 33619 Y Y Y Y Y Y

CaJenn 

Construction and 

Rehabilitation 

Services, Inc. Ann Smith ann@cajenn.com 912.458.3747

PO Box 38

Hoboken, GA 31542 Y Y Y Y Y Y

Proshot Concrete, 

Inc. Danae Cassels danae@proshotconcrete.com 256.764.5941

4158 Musgrove Drive

Florence, AL 35633 Y Y Y N Y N

MME Robert Cardenas rcardenas@acus-us.com

1669 Litton Drive

Stone Mountain, GA 30083 Y Y Y N

Bruce Long Alan Welsh alanwelsh@live.com 870.448.7044

712 Third Street

Villa Rica, Georgia 30180 Y Y Y N Y

SAK Ryan Hogeniller rhogenmiller@sakcon.com 636.385.1072

864 Hoff Road

O'Fallon, MO 63366 Y Y Y Y Y Y

Atlantic Pipe 

Services Nia Tulloch ntulloch@atlanticpipe.us 407.792.1360

1420 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd

Sanford, FL 32771 Y Y Y N Y Y

Sunbelt Rentals 

Pump Solutions Johnny Rogers johnny.rogers@sunbeltrentals.com 470.554.4901

2590 Dogwood SE

Conyers, GA 30013 Y Y Y Y Y

Gulf Coast 

Underground Denise Davis ddavis@gogcu.com 251.725.0200

5655 Middle Rd

Theodore, AL 36582 Y Y Y Y Y Y

Mersino Chris Vogus christopher.vogus@mersino.com 470.914.7170 Conyers, GA 30012 Y Y Y Y Y Y
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